Bus

Regional Rail Service RE90 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben) Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)
20 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:36
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday -
Roftal

Thursday -
Heilsbronn

Friday -
Wicklesgreuth
Ansbach Saturday -
Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf Sunday -
Dombdihl

Route info
Schnelldorf Direction: Nirnberg Hbf

. . Stops: 20
Crailsheim Bahnhof

Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

z ‘/Il_"_\.:_/-.,,-—-- r\.:”:(;-(,t.‘ g 1l|l P ::'J.' 'Kt‘.““}'-,_h % |/
5 : i = Naturpark
Hessental Bahnhof e (el NHO N = ide
Yok " w\.%‘rmurg;-,_ o iy N Schiveiz !
i ol e e & Ol I LA < Frankenjurt
. Wiy b L stefgerwalo 2
Gaildorf West j (IR Y { | TSR
[ ~ o, \ s : 7
A s ol !, Erlangen.—
Murrhardt 72 e 9 SR ey
Prci/J N =y
i x b oy
) |
Sulzbach (M) e et
:} ot : II\
. ; ~Heilbronns— \
Oppenweiler b ¢ \
-\\.. !.\x
4>_;\1 ) L 345 .".'-r}rt.'."lt;m\.k-\
Backnang [k G 7O awmiihital )
0 : SRR
i ) Stu X 4 |l1‘L;(:iIElrJ
Winnenden UIRRE o | 2 I35
e j X 4 N 3 1 7 I :
TR ( % 5 : g !
Walb“ngen _--'F 5 : R;L[IIJ-gen H_\\h:\ f . ey ! .
ly ) i = ail Maturoork \ 4 _.'r
"y i }&Jﬂéﬁnﬁtﬁ%{w_&?p contributars/
Bad Cannstatt e
| RES90 BI...IS!'.'!C:,EJS

Hauptbahnhof (oben)


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction

Backnang — Nurnberg Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Backnang

Oppenweiler

Sulzbach (M)

Murrhardt

Gaildorf West

Hessental Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Schnelldorf

Dombuhl

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Ansbach

Wicklesgreuth

Heilsbronn

Roltal

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Backnang — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Backnang
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

17:24

17:24

17:24

17:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

21 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Nurnberg-Stein

Roltal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombuhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Nirnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

08:37

08:37

08:37

08:37

08:37

08:37

08:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Marbach (N)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Nirnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 44 min

22:38

22:38

22:38

22:38

22:38

22:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Backnang

17 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Route schedule
Nirnberg Hbf — Backnang

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min

12:34

12:34

12:34

12:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

20 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Nirnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

06:37

06:37

06:37

06:37

06:37

06:37

06:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Crailsheim Bahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bad Cannstatt

Waiblingen

Winnenden

Backnang

Oppenweiler

Sulzbach (M)

Murrhardt

Fornsbach

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Hessental Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Crailsheim Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

05:55

05:55

05:55

05:55

05:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Crailsheim Bahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bad Cannstatt

Waiblingen

Winnenden

Backnang

Oppenweiler

Sulzbach (M)

Murrhardt

Fornsbach

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Hessental Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Crailsheim Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

23:27-23:56

23:27-23:56

23:27-23:56

23:27-23:56

23:27-23:56

23:27-23:56

23:27-23:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Backnang — Crailsheim Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Backnang

Oppenweiler

Sulzbach (M)

Murrhardt

Fornsbach

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Hessental Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Route schedule
Backnang — Crailsheim Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Backnang
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

06:22

23:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction

Backnang — Nurnberg Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Backnang

Oppenweiler

Sulzbach (M)

Murrhardt

Gaildorf West

Hessental Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Schnelldorf

Dombuhl

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Ansbach

Wicklesgreuth

Heilsbronn

Roltal

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Backnang — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Backnang
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min

19:24

19:24

19:24

19:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hessental Bahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hessental Bahnhof
12 stops Monday 21:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:53
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 21:53
Bad Cannstatt

Thursday 21:53
Waiblingen

Friday 21:53
Winnenden
Backnang Saturday 21:53
Oppenweiler Sunday 21:53
Sulzbach (M) )

Route info
Murrhardt Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Stops: 12

Fornsbach

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
Fichtenberg Bahnhof
Gaildorf West

Hessental Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Backnang

16 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Backnang

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min

16:38

16:38

16:38

16:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Nuirnberg Hbf Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Nuirnberg Hbf
B Monday 06:53-13:24
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:53-13:24
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 06:53
Bad Cannstatt

Thursday 06:53
Waiblingen

Friday 06:53
Winnenden
Backnang Saturday 06:53-13:24
Oppenweiler Sunday 06:53-13:24
Sulzbach (M) .

Route info
Murrhardt Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Stops: 22

Fornsbach

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min
Fichtenberg Bahnhof
Gaildorf West
Hessental Bahnhof
Eckartshausen Bahnhof
Crailsheim Bahnhof
Schnelldorf
Dombdihl
Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf
Ansbach
Wicklesgreuth
Heilsbronn

Roltal

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Hessental Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Hessental Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hessental Bahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction

Backnang — Nurnberg Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Backnang

Oppenweiler

Sulzbach (M)

Murrhardt

Gaildorf West

Hessental Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Schnelldorf

Dombuhl

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Ansbach

Wicklesgreuth

Heilsbronn

Roltal

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Backnang — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Backnang
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

09:24

09:24

09:24

09:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

20 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Nirnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 24 min

10:38-14:38

10:38-14:38

14:38

14:38

14:38

10:38-14:38

10:38-14:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction

Backnang — Nurnberg Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Backnang

Oppenweiler

Sulzbach (M)

Murrhardt

Fornsbach

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Hessental Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Schnelldorf

Dombuhl

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Ansbach

Wicklesgreuth

Heilsbronn

Roltal

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Backnang — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Backnang
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Nuirnberg Hbf Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Nuirnberg Hbf
22 stops Monday 21:24-22:24
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:57-22:24
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 20:57-21:24
Bad Cannstatt

Thursday 20:57-21:24
Waiblingen

Friday 20:57-21:24
Winnenden
Backnang Saturday 20:57-22:24
Oppenweiler Sunday 20:57-22:24
Sulzbach (M) )

Route info
Murrhardt Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Stops: 22

Fornsbach

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min
Fichtenberg Bahnhof
Gaildorf West
Hessental Bahnhof
Eckartshausen Bahnhof
Crailsheim Bahnhof
Schnelldorf
Dombdihl
Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf
Ansbach
Wicklesgreuth
Heilsbronn

Roltal

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Crailsheim Bahnhof — Backnang

10 stops

Open route schedule

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Route schedule
Crailsheim Bahnhof — Backnang

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Crailsheim Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

04:56

04:56

04:56

04:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Crailsheim Bahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bad Cannstatt

Waiblingen

Winnenden

Backnang

Oppenweiler

Sulzbach (M)

Murrhardt

Fornsbach

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Hessental Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Crailsheim Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

05:31-05:13

05:31-05:13

05:13

05:13

05:13

05:31-05:13

05:31-05:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Nirnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

06:35-20:36

06:35-20:36

18:38-20:36

18:38-20:36

18:38-20:36

06:35-20:36

06:35-20:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

21 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Nirnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

12:34

12:34

12:34

12:34

12:34

12:34

12:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Crailsheim Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Crailsheim Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Crailsheim Bahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

04:56

04:56

04:56

04:56

04:56

04:56

04:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Nirnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

22:38

22:38

22:38

22:38

22:38

22:38

22:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

20 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Nirnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min

16:38

16:38

16:38

16:38

16:38

16:38

16:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Schnelldorf — Nurnberg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Schnelldorf

Dombuhl

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Ansbach

Wicklesgreuth

Heilsbronn

Roltal

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Schnelldorf — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schnelldorf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

22:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Backnang

16 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Backnang

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min

06:37

06:37

06:37

06:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Nuirnberg Hbf Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Nuirnberg Hbf
20 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Wednesday
Bad Cannstatt
Thursday
Waiblingen
Friday
Winnenden
Backnang Saturday
Oppenweiler Sunday
Sulzbach (M) )
Route info
Murrhardt Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 20

Gaildorf West

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min
Hessental Bahnhof
Eckartshausen Bahnhof
Crailsheim Bahnhof
Schnelldorf
Dombdihl
Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf
Ansbach
Wicklesgreuth
Heilsbronn

Roltal

Nurnberg Hbf

08:57-16:57

08:57-16:57

08:57-16:57

08:57-16:57

08:57-16:57

08:57-16:57

08:57-16:57


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Nuirnberg Hbf Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Nuirnberg Hbf
20 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Wednesday
Bad Cannstatt
Thursday
Waiblingen
Friday
Winnenden
Backnang Saturday
Oppenweiler Sunday
Sulzbach (M) )
Route info
Murrhardt Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 20

Gaildorf West

Trip Duration: 2 hour 26 min
Hessental Bahnhof
Eckartshausen Bahnhof
Crailsheim Bahnhof
Schnelldorf
Dombdihl
Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf
Ansbach
Wicklesgreuth
Heilsbronn

Roltal

Nurnberg Hbf

18:54

18:54

18:54

18:54

18:54

18:54

18:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Crailsheim Bahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Crailsheim Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

20:36

20:39

20:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Crailsheim Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Crailsheim Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Crailsheim Bahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

06:35

06:35

06:35

06:35

06:35

06:35

06:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Nirnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min

20:36

20:36

20:36-22:05

20:36

20:36

20:36

20:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Nuirnberg Hbf Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Nuirnberg Hbf
20 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Wednesday
Bad Cannstatt
Thursday
Waiblingen
Friday
Winnenden
Backnang Saturday
Oppenweiler Sunday
Sulzbach (M) )
Route info
Murrhardt Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 20

Gaildorf West

Trip Duration: 2 hour 24 min
Hessental Bahnhof
Eckartshausen Bahnhof
Crailsheim Bahnhof
Schnelldorf
Dombdihl
Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf
Ansbach
Wicklesgreuth
Heilsbronn

Roltal

Nurnberg Hbf

14:56-15:24

14:56-15:24

14:56

14:56

14:56

14:56-15:24

14:56-15:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

20 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Roftal

Heilsbronn

Wicklesgreuth

Ansbach

Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf

Dombhl

Schnelldorf

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Nirnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

10:38

10:38

10:38

10:38

10:38

10:38

10:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Crailsheim Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Winnenden

Waiblingen

Bad Cannstatt

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Crailsheim Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Crailsheim Bahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

04:11

04:11

04:11

03:58-04:11

04:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Crailsheim Bahnhof — Backnang

10 stops

Open route schedule

Crailsheim Bahnhof

Eckartshausen Bahnhof

Hessental Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M)

Oppenweiler

Backnang

Route schedule
Crailsheim Bahnhof — Backnang

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Crailsheim Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

04:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Nuirnberg Hbf Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Nuirnberg Hbf
24 stops Monday 04:23-22:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:23-22:34
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 04:23-22:34
Bad Cannstatt

Thursday 04:23-22:34
Waiblingen

Friday 04:23-22:34
Winnenden
Backnang Saturday 04:23-22:34
Oppenweiler Sunday 04:23-22:34
Sulzbach (M) )

Route info
Murrhardt Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Stops: 24

Fornsbach

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min
Fichtenberg Bahnhof
Gaildorf West
Hessental Bahnhof
Eckartshausen Bahnhof
Crailsheim Bahnhof
Schnelldorf
Dombdihl
Leutersh.-Wiedersbach Bf
Ansbach
Sachsen (b Ansbach)
Wicklesgreuth
Heilsbronn
Roftal

Nurnberg-Schweinau

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hessental Bahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hessental Bahnhof
2 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Wednesday 23:27
Hessental Bahnhof
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

Direction
Hessental Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

2 stops

Open route schedule

Hessental Bahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Hessental Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hessental Bahnhof
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

RE90 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Stuttgart

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE90-3611742260-4055972091

